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FLOWELL PNEUMATICS PVT LTD provides the complete compressed air 

piping solution with excellent operational efficiency and perfect suitability 

for various industrial applications at competitive cost.

FLOWELL piping system stays ahead in competition when it comes to 

reliability, rigidness, quality and durability. Our system is modular and 

corrosion free, it meets the highest industrial standards and has 10 years  

warranty.

FLOWELL solid metal piping system offers you simple design and substantial 

strength which ensures easy installation. It is an excellent choice for 

compressed air/vacuum and inert gases for distribution up to 16 bar/-0.87 

bar operating pressure in the temperature range -20⁰C to 75⁰C.

The smoother interior construction of extruded aluminium pipe 6063-T6 

and SS-304/316-L seamless pipe has low coefficient of friction and full bore 

fittings which minimizes the pressure loss and provide best laminar flow & 

leak free connections are preventing air loss/wastage.



ISO 9001:2015

FPPL Products Meet The Requirements of 
ASME B31.3 Standard 

CE CONFORMITY
FPPL Products Conform the CE

to maintain the required level of safety.

PATENTED SEALING

10 YEARS WARRANTY FOR
GEM / ACE / ACE+ RANGES

FPPL PRODUCTS ARE 
FIRE RESISTANT

Flowell Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd., has introduced three range of compressed air & inert gas 

piping systems.

GEM – Aluminum Pipes with SS 202 fittings for General Industrial applications.

ACE – SS 304 Pipes with SS304 fittings for Food and Beverage applications.

ACE Plus – SS 316L Pipes & SS 316L fittings specially for Pharmaceutical applications.



SA STANDARD ACCESSORIES FOR COMPRESSED AIR PIPING
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SS-316-L-ONE PIECE FULL BORE FEMALE THREAD BALL VALVE PN-16
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Aluminum / SS Butterfly Valve PN-16   

 
Manifold 

FPM-6-21-1-3

FPM-6-21-1-6

FPM-6-33-1-3

FPM-6-33-1-6

Size

21-1X3

21-1X6

33-1X3

33-1X6

ACE  Part Number+



  
Part Number Size (Mtr.)

FPFH-21-1

FPFH-33-1

FPFH-48-1

FPFH-60-1

21x1 Mtr

33x1 Mtr

48x1 Mtr

60x1 Mtr

Flexible R1 Hose

 

SET OF DRILLING FIXTURE  
Part Number Size 

FPDF-21

FPDF-33

FPDF-48

FPDF-60

FPDF-73

FPDF-90

FPDF-114
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Set Of Drilling Fixture

Pipe Cutter   
Part Number Size 

FPPCU 65

FPPCU 125

60

114



FPPC-21
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Part Number Size L W

Pipe Clips  
  

SET OF DRILLING FIXTURE  
Part Number Size

FPWMB-4X2

FPWMB-6X2

100X50

150X50

Wall Mounting Bracket

FPGBC-20 24 60 50

Part Number Slot L H

20

W

G Beam Clamp
   

Part Number Size Length

FPCSP-200

FPCSP-250

FPCSP-500

130X50X4

130X50X4

300X50X5

200

250

500

Cantilever Support For Pipe

Part Number Size Length

FPSUC-33X1 33 1000

Slotted U-Channel



Seal Ring - Saddle Branch

Flat Seal Ring

FPCMSR-S-21

FPCMSR-S-33

FPCMSR-S-48

FPCMSR-S-60

FPCMSR-S-73

FPCMSR-S-90

FPCMSR-S-114
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FPCFSR-S-21
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FPCFSR-S-60
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FPCFSR-S-90

FPCFSR-S-114
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FPDSR-S-33X21

FPDSR-S-48X33

FPDSR-S-60X33

FPDSR-S-73X48

FPDSR-S-90X60

FPDSR-S-114X73

33X21

48X33

60X33

73X48

90X60

114X73

FPCMSR-V-21

FPCMSR-V-33

FPCMSR-V-48

FPCMSR-V-60

FPCMSR-V-73

FPCMSR-V-90

FPCMSR-V-114

Main Seal Rubber - Coupling
    

SILICONE
Part Number

VITON
Part Number Size

      
SILICONE

Part Number
VITON

Part Number Size

SILICONE
Part Number

VITON
Part Number Size

FPDSR-V-33X21

FPDSR-V-48X33

FPDSR-V-60X33

FPDSR-V-73X48

FPDSR-V-90X60

FPDSR-V-114X73

FPCFSR-V-21

FPCFSR-V-33

FPCFSR-V-48

FPCFSR-V-60

FPCFSR-V-73

FPCFSR-V-90

FPCFSR-V-114



www.flowellpneumatics.in

CLOSED LOOP LENGTH (M)

FPPL PIPE DIAMETER SELECTION CHART CONSIDERING 7 BAR OPERATING PRESSURE WITH 3% PRESSURE DROP

ACFM



AIR PIPING SOLUTIONS

Register Office : 
Kimaya, Sr. No. 43/2/4, Gurukrupa Colony Lane No. 2, 
Wadachi Wadi Road, Opp. Rim’s International School, 
Undri, Pune - 411 060.

Factory Add. : 
Sr. No. 36/1/5, Mantarwadi, Uruli Devachi, Pune - 412 308.

Website : www.flowellpneumatics.in                                       
E-mail : info@flowellpneumatics.in          
Contact : +91 9372919096

* Specification and descriptions in here may change without notice.

Authorised Dealer
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